currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/24/22
PLED-200W_R01
Pg 1 of 3
PLED200W Series

MTBF:
280,000 Hours at full load and 40ºC ambi-
ent conditions per MIL-217F Notice 2
EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Impact Resistance: 1g/s
Weight: 33.2 oz (940 grams)
Constant Current Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max Output
Power (W)
Typical
PLED200W-445-C0450-XX 450 149-445 200W 92%
PLED200W-285-C0700-XX 700 95-285 200W 92%
PLED200W-190-C1050-XX 1050 64-190 200W 91%
PLED200W-142-C1400-XX 1400 48-142 200W 91%
PLED200W-114-C1750-XX 1750 38-114 200W 91%
PLED200W-095-C2100-XX 2100 32-95 200W 91%
PLED200W-081-C2450-XX 2450 27-81 200W 90%
PLED200W-071-C2800-XX 2800 24-71 200W 90%
PLED200W-063-C3150-XX 3150 21-63 200W 90%
PLED200W-057-C3500-XX 3500 19-57 200W 90%
PLED200W-047-C4200-XX 4200 16-47 200W 89%
PLED200W-040-C4900-XX 4900 14-40 200W 89%
PLED200W-035-C5600-XX 5600 12-35 200W 89%
PLED200W-032-C6300-XX 6300 11-32 200W 88%
PLED200W-024-C8330-XX 8330 8-24 200W 88%
Constant Voltage Models
Model
Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)